

PART A

Ref. No.	Item No.	Description	Total Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
ROADWAY						
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 21,326.12	\$ 21,326.12
2	202	BUILDING DEMOLISHED, RESIDENCE (2,020 SF +/-)	1	LS		\$ 25,000.00
3	202	BUILDING DEMOLISHED, GARAGE (1,100 SF +/-)	1	LS		\$ 12,000.00
4	202	BUILDING DEMOLISHED, SHED	2	EACH		\$ 8,000.00
5	203	EXCAVATION	425	CU YD	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,550.00
6	203	EMBANKMENT, SACRIFICIAL LAYER	2450	CU YD	\$ 15.60	\$ 38,220.00
7	204	EMBANKMENT	8579	CU YD	\$ 15.60	\$ 133,832.40
8	204	EMBANKMENT, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	10689	CU YD	\$ 14.92	\$ 159,479.88
9	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	6860	SQ YD	\$ 1.15	\$ 7,889.00
10	204	PROOF ROLLING	4	HOUR	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
11	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	10689	CU YD	\$ 14.92	\$ 159,479.88
12	204	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE E, NO. 2 STONE, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	850	CU YD	\$ 50.00	\$ 42,500.00
13	206	LIME STABILIZED SUBGRADE, 16 INCHES DEEP, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	6860	SQ YD	\$ 8.63	\$ 59,201.80
14	206	LIME, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	477	TON	\$ 295.67	\$ 140,937.02
15	206	CURING COAT, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	6860	SQ YD	\$ 1.63	\$ 11,181.80
16	206	TEST ROLLING, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	3	HOUR	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
17	206	MIXTURE DESIGN FOR CHEMICALLY STABILIZED SOILS, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
EROSION CONTROL						
18	651	TOPSOIL STOCKPILED	890	CU YD	\$ 4.89	\$ 4,352.10
19	832	EROSION CONTROL	20000	EACH		\$ 30,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS						
20	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
SUBTOTAL PART A						\$ 875,000.00